microelectrode holders
Warner Instruments • Phone (203) 776-0664 • Toll Free U.S. (800) 599-4203 • Fax (203) 776-1278 • www.warneronline.com320
Cell B
iology
m
icroelectrode holders
MP Series
MP Series Electrode Holders
Microelectrode holders for every application and manufacturer
MP-SxxB
MP-SxxT
Specifications
Body Material Acrylic
Body Style Straight
Port 1⁄16" barbed (1⁄16" tubing ID), 3⁄32" barbed (3⁄32" tubing ID),
male Luer, female Luer and 1⁄4-28 female threaded
Glass Sizes 1.0, 1.2, 1.5 and 2.0 mm
Handle 6.3 mm diameter x 6.3 cm long, threaded to attach to
holder.
• Microinjection
port (T)
port (FL)
port (ML)
port (B)
port (A)
Pressure Ports
A Accepts 1.5 mm (1⁄16") tubing
B Accepts 2.4 mm (3⁄32") tubing*
ML Accepts female Luer fitting
FL Accepts male Luer fitting
T* Accepts 1⁄4-28 male thread
fitting
MP SERIES Holders
Glass
Order # Body Style Port OD (mm) Model
W4 64-1261 Straight 1⁄16" barb 1.0 MP-S10A
W4 64-1262 1.2 MP-S12A
W4 64-1263 1.5 MP-S15A
W4 64-1264 2.0 MP-S20A
W4 64-1265 3⁄32" barb* 1.0 MP-S10B
W4 64-1266 1.2 MP-S12B
W4 64-1267 1.5 MP-S15B
W4 64-1268 2.0 MP-S20B
W4 64-1273 male Luer 1.0 MP-S10ML
W4 64-1274 1.2 MP-S12ML
W4 64-1275 1.5 MP-S15ML
W4 64-1276 2.0 MP-S20ML
W4 64-1269 female Luer 1.0 MP-S10FL
W4 64-1270 1.2 MP-S12FL
W4 64-1271 1.5 MP-S15FL
W4 64-1272 2.0 MP-S20FL
W4 64-1278 threaded 1.0 MP-S10T
W4 64-1279 1⁄4*-28** 1.2 MP-S12T
W4 64-1280 1.5 MP-S15T
W4 64-1281 2.0 MP-S20T
* Shaft Diameter
** Threads/Inch